nationalexpress
B10
Poole to Boomtown Fair

Valid from Wednesday 7th of August 2024 to Monday 12th of August 2024

Wednesday

Stops

PooleSeldown Coach Park,
adj Dolphin Centre Bus Stn

BournemouthCoach & Rail Stn,
off Holdenhurst Rd

RingwoodMeeting House Lane, Stand A
SouthamptonCoach Stn, Harbour Parade
Boomtown FairMatterley Estate

Thursday

Stops
PooleSeldown Coach Park,
adj Dolphin Centre Bus Stn

BournemouthCoach & Rail Stn,
off Holdenhurst Rd

RingwoodMeeting House Lane, Stand A
SouthamptonCoach Stn, Harbour Parade
Boomtown FairMatterley Estate

Times

08:00

08:30

08:50
09:30
10:30

Times

08:00

08:30

08:50
09:30
10:30

10:00

10:30

10:50
11:30
12:30

10:00

10:30

10:50
11:30
12:30

12:00

12:30

12:50
13:30
14:30

1/1



	Wednesday
	Thursday

