

B10

national express

Poole to Boomtown Fair

Valid from Wednesday 12th of August 2026 to Friday 14th of August 2026

Wednesday

Stops *Times*

Poole Seldown Coach Park, adj Dolphin Centre Bus Stn	08:00	10:00	12:00
Bournemouth Coach & Rail Stn, off Holdenhurst Rd	08:30	10:30	12:30
Ringwood Meeting House Lane, Stand A	08:50	10:50	12:50
Southampton Coach Stn, Harbour Parade	09:30	11:30	13:30
Boomtown Fair Matterley Estate	10:30	12:30	14:30

Thursday

Stops *Times*

Poole Seldown Coach Park, adj Dolphin Centre Bus Stn	08:00
Bournemouth Coach & Rail Stn, off Holdenhurst Rd	08:30
Ringwood Meeting House Lane, Stand A	08:50
Southampton Coach Stn, Harbour Parade	09:30
Boomtown Fair Matterley Estate	10:30